



Item #	Quantity	Measure	Description	SHANNON CHEMICAL		INTERNATIONAL DIOXCIDE		HAWKINS	
				Subtotal	Total	Subtotal	Total	Subtotal	Total
				Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price
1	1,500,000	pounds	Quicklime	N/B		N/B		N/B	
2	275,000	pounds	Hydrated Lime (40,000 lb. load)	N/B		N/B		N/B	
3	3,400,000	pounds/dry weight	Liquid Aluminum Sulfate	N/B		N/B		N/B	
4	5,000	pounds	Calcium Hypochlorite Briquettes	N/B		N/B		N/B	
5	400,000	gallons	Sodium Hypochlorite	N/B		N/B		\$ 1.69	\$676,000.00
6	55,000	gallons	25% Liquid Sodium Chlorite	N/B		\$5.626	\$309,430.00	N/B	
7	500,000	pounds	Zinc Orthophosphate	\$ 1.87	\$935,000.00	N/B		N/B	
8	160,000	pounds	15% Hydrochloric Acid	N/B		N/B		N/B	
9	650,000	pounds (as solution)	Hydrofluorosilic Acid	N/B		N/B		N/B	
10	375000	pounds	Powder Activated Carbon	N/B		N/B		N/B	

Item #	Quantity	Measure	Description	CHEMTRADE		MISSISSIPPI LIME		UNIVAR	
				Subtotal	Total	Subtotal	Total	Subtotal	Total
				Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price	Unit Price	Price
1	1,500,000	pounds	Quicklime	N/B		\$ 0.236	\$354,000.00	N/B	
2	275,000	pounds	Hydrated Lime (40,000 lb. load)	N/B		\$ 0.2448	\$67,320.00	N/B	
3	3,400,000	pounds/dry weight	Liquid Aluminum Sulfate	\$ 0.1895	\$644,300.00	N/B		\$ 0.236	\$802,400.00
4	5,000	pounds	Calcium Hypochlorite Briquettes	N/B		N/B		\$ 4.85	\$24,250.00
5	400,000	gallons	Sodium Hypochlorite	N/B		N/B		N/B	
6	55,000	gallons	25% Liquid Sodium Chlorite	N/B		N/B		N/B	
7	500,000	pounds	Zinc Orthophosphate	N/B		N/B		N/B	
8	160,000	pounds	15% Hydrochloric Acid	N/B		N/B		N/B	
9	650,000	pounds (as solution)	Hydrofluorosilic Acid	N/B		N/B		\$ 0.325	\$211,250.00
10	375000	pounds	Powder Activated Carbon	N/B		N/B		\$ 1.245	\$466,875.00



Item #	Quantity	Measure	Description	USLM - AR. LIME		USALCO (G2O)		CARUS LLC	
				Subtotal Unit Price	Total Price	Subtotal Unit Price	Total Price	Subtotal Unit Price	Total Price
1	1,500,000	pounds	Quicklime	\$ 0.18361	\$275,415.00	N/B		N/B	
2	275,000	pounds	Hydrated Lime (40,000 lb. load)	\$ 0.20783	\$57,153.25	N/B		N/B	
3	3,400,000	pounds/dry weight	Liquid Aluminum Sulfate	N/B		\$ 0.289	\$982,600.00	N/B	
4	5,000	pounds	Calcium Hypochlorite Briquettes	N/B		N/B		N/B	
5	400,000	gallons	Sodium Hypochlorite	N/B		N/B		N/B	
6	55,000	gallons	25% Liquid Sodium Chlorite	N/B		N/B		N/B	
7	500,000	pounds	Zinc Orthophosphate	N/B		N/B		\$1.86	\$930,000.00
8	160,000	pounds	15% Hydrochloric Acid	N/B		N/B		N/B	
9	650,000	pounds (as solution)	Hydrofluorosilic Acid	N/B		N/B		N/B	
10	375000	pounds	Powder Activated Carbon	N/B		N/B		N/B	

Item #	Quantity	Measure	Description	PENCCO, INC.		STERLING WATER TECH./COYNE		BRENNTAG MID-SOUTH	
				Subtotal Unit Price	Total Price	Subtotal Unit Price	Total Price	Subtotal Unit Price	Total Price
1	1,500,000	pounds	Quicklime	N/B		N/B		N/B	
2	275,000	pounds	Hydrated Lime (40,000 lb. load)	N/B		N/B		N/B	
3	3,400,000	pounds/dry weight	Liquid Aluminum Sulfate	N/B		N/B		N/B	
4	5,000	pounds	Calcium Hypochlorite Briquettes	N/B		N/B		\$ 3.2480	\$16,240.00
5	400,000	gallons	Sodium Hypochlorite	N/B		N/B		N/B	
6	55,000	gallons	25% Liquid Sodium Chlorite	N/B		N/B		N/B	
7	500,000	pounds	Zinc Orthophosphate	N/B		\$ 1.93	\$965,000.00	N/B	
8	160,000	pounds	15% Hydrochloric Acid	N/B		N/B		N/B	
9	650,000	pounds (as solution)	Hydrofluorosilic Acid	\$ 0.2985	\$194,025.00	N/B		N/B	
10	375000	pounds	Powder Activated Carbon	N/B		N/B		N/B	



Quantity	Measure	Description	EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES		AFFINITY		CHEMRITE	
			Subtotal Unit Price	Total Price	Subtotal Unit Price	Total Price	Subtotal Unit Price	Total Price
1,500,000	pounds	Quicklime	N/B		N/B		N/B	
275,000	pounds	Hydrated Lime (40,000 lb. load)	N/B		N/B		N/B	
3,400,000	pounds/dry weight	Liquid Aluminum Sulfate	N/B		\$ 0.233	\$792,200.00	N/B	
5,000	pounds	Calcium Hypochlorite Briquettes	N/B		N/B		N/B	
400,000	gallons	Sodium Hypochlorite	N/B		N/B		N/B	
55,000	gallons	25% Liquid Sodium Chlorite	\$ 5.2722	\$289,971.00	N/B		N/B	
500,000	pounds	Zinc Orthophosphate	N/B		N/B		\$ 2.15	\$1,075,000.00
160,000	pounds	15% Hydrochloric Acid	N/B		N/B		N/B	
650,000	pounds (as solution)	Hydrofluorosilic Acid	N/B		N/B		N/B	
375000	pounds	Powder Activated Carbon	N/B		N/B		N/B	

Quantity	Measure	Description	CARMEUSE	
			Subtotal Unit Price	Total Price
1,500,000	pounds	Quicklime	\$ 0.2815	\$422,250.00
275,000	pounds	Hydrated Lime (40,000 lb. load)	\$ 0.2925	\$80,437.50
3,400,000	pounds/dry weight	Liquid Aluminum Sulfate	N/B	
5,000	pounds	Calcium Hypochlorite Briquettes	N/B	
400,000	gallons	Sodium Hypochlorite	N/B	
55,000	gallons	25% Liquid Sodium Chlorite	N/B	
500,000	pounds	Zinc Orthophosphate	N/B	
160,000	pounds	15% Hydrochloric Acid	N/B	
650,000	pounds (as solution)	Hydrofluorosilic Acid	N/B	
375000	pounds	Powder Activated Carbon	N/B	

